

Through Video Conferencing Via CISCO Webex.

SC 687/2018
STATE Vs. VINEET VERMA ETC

FIR No. 429/2018
PS-Mehrauli

15.09.2021

Present :- Mr. R.K. Gurjar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused Vineet on bail.
Accused Amit @ Sonu is absent.

Record reveals that the surety bond of accused Amit @
Sonu has already been forfeited by the Ld. Predecessor.

Issue NBW against the accused Amit @ Sonu and notice
to this surety for next date.

Put up for appearance on 01.12.2021.

(Monika Saroha)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/15.09.21